Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:24

1,30 m

Ordenes de Salida

23 de Abril de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

APRIAMO Z
ANDIAMO Z /
CITAV CBBOX Z
X CARTHAGO /
2003 / CASTANA
/ ZANG

ULRICKA DE
BRAY
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

DE LUCIA DEL
SOL
LINTON / TRAVITA
DEL SOL X
CALATO /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

NIK VD
TOJOPEHOEVE
z
NABAB DE REVE
/ FURINA X
PABLO / 2011/
CASTANA / ZANG

ETRO PJ
ESCUDO /
ASULINA X

LIBERO H /2005

| ALAZANA /
HANN

FALUA JR
REY Z/
LANARCOS X
NARCOS 11 /2012
/ ALAZANA / CDE

EDEA DU
FIGUIER
QUOOL DU BOIS
MARGOT /
TANAGRA DU
FIGUIER X
IMPERIAL
D'HERBIERS /
2014 / CASTANO
/ SF

L.A.C.

127045

150155

128244

126389

53186

118629

159095

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARTIN GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

BIDART RIDRUEJO, Mateo
NONE / NONE

VICENTE MARCO, Hugo
MARIA MARCO MARTINEZ-
GINAGA / Y.HARAS DEL SOL

ARTIACH URRUTIA,
Alejandra
JOSE FRANCISCO ARTIACH
BASTERRA / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY, Jaime
MARIA FERNANDA GUERRA
ORGAZ / JACOBS GBR

CAMARGO LEGUINA,
Guillermo
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS / YJUAN
RIVA FRANCOS

GARCIA-PERTUSA BODEGA,
Maria
MUNDO ECUESTRE SL / NONE

L.D.N.

198045

261298

165391

199100

126857

161202

128319

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CENTURION Z
CENTAUER Z /
VALERIE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

EUROPA
NONE / NONE /
2015 / CASTANO
/ NONE

BACCARAT DE
LASCA
FERGAR MAIL /
QUAMILLE DE
GRANDRIE X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY
/2011/
ALAZANA / SF

CROWN BOY Z

10

CROWN Z /

11 SCARLETT X
MAJOR DE LA
COUR /2005 /

BAYO / ZANG

JANDUN LVP
DIARADO / ZIKITA
12 X CONTENDER /
2015 / CASTANO
/ BELGA

JEROME DU
LUOT
CICERO Z/
13 DEESSE DU LUOT
X PAPYRUS DE
CHIVRE / 2009 /
ALAZAN / BWP

FEUN DU
TONNERRE
ZINEDINE /
VULCANE DU
TONNERRE X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2015 /
ALAZAN / SF

GLOW VAN
HET
ZORGVLIET
CASCO / VERONA
VAN HET
ZORGVLIET X
SKIPPY 11/ 2006 /
TORDA / BWP

14

16

L.A.C.

139963

147659

131932

104705

151881

155934

150877

106239

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MASCARDI JENSEN, Isabella

MARIA LORENA JENSEN
RASMUSEN / MARTA TORRES
SANCHEZ

MIGUEL MARTIN, Paula
CONCEPCION PILAR MARTIN
PASTRANA / NONE

BOTIN LEHM, Alejandra
[Pontificia Comillas]
SANDRINE NATHALIE LEHM
VIDAL / SANDRINE N. LEHM
VIDAL

RAVELO GARCIA, Candela
ERIC PARE / GARRY GORUS

ALONSO DUBOST, Alice
ANNE DUBOST / LVP STABLES

JAUME BIARNES, Luis
EVA MARIA BIARNES CORTES /
NONE

PARTOUCHE PARTOUCHE,
Hannah
HANNAH PARTOUCHE / CLAUDE
PARTOUCHE

MADRONA MARTINI,
Ignacio
JOSE ANGEL MADRONA MENDEZ
/ BRAECKEVELT ANDRE

L.D.N.

218680

221082

156768

151619

193179

335379

314817

117956

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES



0s

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

HARIBO GEM
CANDY DE
NANTUEL /
GEKAS DES

FORETS X LE TOT
DE SEMILLY /
2017 / ALAZAN /
SF

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011
/ CASTANA /
HOLST

CELESTE DE
LA VIGNE
QUINTUS D'09 /
NYMPHE DE LA
VALLEE X
CUMANO / 2012
/ CASTANA / SF

FORTIS DU
ROZEL
TELSTAR DE LA
POMME /
ROSIERE DU
ROZEL X
KANNAN /2015 /
ALAZAN / SF

AL-CENTOR
CENTAUER Z/
MALIBU X
MONSIEUR X /
2009 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

CALANDA
CASINO BERLIN
OLD / CALVIA X

CONTENDER /
2014 / TORDA /
OLDBG

POLCA DE
OLID
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / NIRA X
SURCOUF DE
REVEL /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

CASANOVA B
NERULO / RAID X
RIBOT /2014 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

151134

134601

128112

139413

164016

137731

144959

130622

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.D.N.

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
Carmen
MAITE ROMERO / MMME
GENEVIEVE

14425

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,
Mariola
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI / 127229
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

ALZUETA PEREZ DE LEIVA,
Chloe 220336
CHLOE ALZUETA PEREZ / NONE

ARANGO VARELA, Claudia
JOSE ARANGO LASAOSA / M. 49909
GUILLAUME BLIN LEBRETON

SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
JIMENEZ, Antonio
VEGA PALOMARES VILLARON /
Y. ALDEHUELA

121525

NIETO CARPIO, Paula
PAULA NIETO CARPIO / ALFONS 17732
BRUGGEHAGEN

BAYARRI MOORE, Noelia
[Adu]
NOELLE BAYARRI MOORE /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

15899

SANCHEZ PANADERO,
Barbara
BARBARA SANCHEZ PANADERO
/ ANDRES BADER CASTANEDA

158189

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

JACADI DES
DIX BONNIERS
z
JENSON VAN'T
MEULENHOF /
PANDORA X
CONCORDE /
2013 / CASTANA
/ ZANG

QUPIDO VAN
DE GROTE
HAART
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE /
DOORNROOSJE
VAN 'T
NACHTEGALEHOF
X ROBIN DES
BRUYERES / 2016
/ TORDO / BWP

HIPICAN.COM
CERO DU
ROZEL
SAFARI D'AUGE /
PALATINE DU
MABIET X DARCO
/2012 / CASTANA
/ SF

DIAMANT DU
MASCARET
DIAMANT DE

SEMILLY /

QUEENS DE LA

FOLIE X IOLISCO
DE QUINHON /

2013 / BAYO / SF

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU
ROZEL
VAGABOND DE
LA POMME /
TATIHOE DE LA
POMME X
CANTURO /2013
/ CASTANA / SF

QUITCHIE DE
MUZE

HOS D'O / LITCHI

DE LA LINIERE X

FILOU DE MUZE /

2016 / CASTANO
/ BWP

CARBELIA
SCAREFACE DE
MARS / URBELIA

X HURLEVENT DE
BREKA /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

133202

155523

125920

136763

135793

145585

144454

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIA, Agustin
MARINA SEGUI MARTINEZ /
WEYDERS CHRISTIAN

BURGUENO BUDA,
Valentina
FV SPORTHORSES, S.L. / DIRK

COoX

BLANCO GONZALEZ, José

Maria

JOSE MARIA BLANCO GONZALEZ
/ NONE

GALVEZ VILLARRUBIA,
Alberto
ALBERTO GALVEZ VILLARRUBIA
/ YVES BBOUTORLINSKY

VALERO GALAZ, Elena
ELENA VALERO GALAZ /
GUILLAUME BLIN LEBRETON

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
/ NONE

CONDADO DEL PRADO,

Elena

LUIS MARQUEZ / BERNARD
LEPORT

L.D.N.

60192

60154

16196

16541

4432

15975

18880

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

32

33

34

35

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

OPRAH C
INAR C/ O-
COLINE X
CARETINO / 2014
/ CASTANA / BWP

ANDY D
"EMIRALIA
DIAMANT DE

SEMILLI/

KAMBERA

VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /
2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

ENGIE DE LA
MUSE
MYLORD

CARTHAGO /
QUIRINA DE

GRANLIEU X LE

TOT DE SEMILLY

/2014 / ALAZAN

/ SF

MAR ROJO
MAR DE GUINEA
/ MALICE DU
FREIGNEAU X
CONCORDE /
2013 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

134058

107307

150872

129952

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

REDONNET MARTIN,
Paloma
PALOMA REDONNET MARTIN /
FINCA DEHESA SALINAS

4571

MARSA WAMSTEKER,
Carolina

JOSE MARSA LAFARGE /
EMIRALIA

12707

MALDONADO MAC AFEE,
Patricio
PATRICIO MALDONADO
MAESTRE / SERGE VIEL

34011

VARELA DE LEON, Maria
LA MARMURA / LA MARMURA

37950

L.D.N.

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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